Dates

CLASS ES (Age by September 1, 2024)

Turning Two (18 months) - Tu/Th - 9:45AM-12:45PM
Two Year Olds - Tu/Wed/Th - 9:30AM-1:00PM
Three Year Olds - Mon-Thu - 9:30AM-1:00PM

PreK Four Year Olds - Mon-Fri - 9:30AM-1:00PM

August 16, 2024 to May 16, 2025

#Days/
week

2 days

3 days

4 days

5 days

OPTIONAL PROGRAMMING

Rooster Club (for all students)

StayNPlay (for all students)

Parents’ Night Out - twice a month on Fridays

Pop-Up Playdate - once a week on Mondays

Mother’s Morning Out - once a week on Fridays

8:30AM

1:00PM

5:30PM

9:30AM

9:30AM

Student/

Monthly Fee Teacher Ratio

$239

$285

$355

$380

to 9:30AM

to 2:00PM

to 8:30PM

to 1:00PM

to 1:00PM

8:2

12:2

12:2

15:2

Mon - Fri

Mon - Fri

Friday

Monday

Friday



