

Dates

August 16, 2024 to May 16, 2025

CLASSES (Age by September 1, 2024)	#Days/ week	Monthly Fee	Student/ Teacher Ratio
Turning Two (18 months) - Tu/Th - 9:45AM-12:45PM	2 days	\$239	8:2
Two Year Olds - Tu/Wed/Th - 9:30AM-1:00PM	3 days	\$285	12:2
Three Year Olds - Mon-Thu - 9:30AM-1:00PM	4 days	\$355	12:2
PreK Four Year Olds - Mon-Fri - 9:30AM-1:00PM	5 days	\$380	15:2

OPTIONAL PROGRAMMING

Rooster Club (for all students)	8:30AM	to 9:30AM	Mon - Fri
StayNPlay (for all students)	1:00PM	to 2:00PM	Mon - Fri
Parents' Night Out - twice a month on Fridays	5:30PM	to 8:30PM	Friday
Pop-Up Playdate - once a week on Mondays	9:30AM	to 1:00PM	Monday
Mother's Morning Out - once a week on Fridays	9:30AM	to 1:00PM	Friday